
Billy Ryan High School5101 E. MckinneyDenton,TX76208

RAIDER BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2023

DATE VARSITY TIME JV Red TIME JV Blue

Fri Jan 20 FIRST DAY OF BASEBALL PRACTICE

SCRIMMAGES

Sat Feb. 4 at Richardson Berkner 12:00

Mon Feb. 6 at Rowlett 4:30 ROWLETT 4:30

Tue Feb 7

Wed Feb 8

Fri Feb 10 at Haltom 5:00

Sat Feb 11 at Haltom 1:00 at Haltom 10:00

Mon Feb 13

Tue Feb 14 LEWISVILLE 4:00 at Lewisville 4:00 at Lewisville 6:00

Wed Feb 15 PARENT MEETING 7:00in Commons (Cafeteria)

Fri Feb. 17 COLONY 4:00 at Colony 4:00 at Colony 6:00

Sat Feb 18

Games

Mon Feb. 20 Pictures 9:00

Wed Feb 22 FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL 6:00 at Arglye (Northwest/Argyle) 6:00/8:00

Thu Feb 23 JAMES TAYLOR CLASSIC 10:00/2:30

Fri Feb 24 JAMES TAYLOR CLASSIC 12:15/2:30

Sat Feb 25 JAMES TAYLOR CLASSIC 12:15

Mon Feb 27

Tue Feb 28

Thu Mar 2 Newman Smith/Irving Tourney TBA Celina Tournament/ at Ryan TBA

Fri Mar 3 Newman Smith/Irving Tourney TBA Celina Tournament/ at Ryan TBA at Colony 5:00/7:00

Sat Mar 4 Newman Smith/Irving Tourney TBA Celina Tournament/ at Ryan TBA

Mon Mar 6

Tue Mar 7 at Northwest 6:00

Thu Mar 9 Lewisville Tournament - Lville 11:00/1:15 CFBISD JV Tournament TBA
Fri Mar 10 Lewisville Tournament- Hebron 2:00/4:15 CFBISD JV Tournament TBA LITTLE ELM DH 5:00/7:00
Sat Mar 11 Lewisville Tournament - Lville 11:00 CFBISD JV Tournament TBA NORTHWEST / umpire issue 12:00 Spring Break

Mon Mar 13 Spring Break

Wed Mar 15 at Birdville 7:00 at Birdville 4:30 Spring Break

Thur Mar 16 BIRDVILLE 7:00 BIRDVILLE 4:30 at Birdville 5:00-7:00 Spring Break

Fri Mar 17 Spring Break

Sat Mar 18 Spring Break

Mon Mar 20 Spring Break

Tue Mar 21 LAKE DALLAS 7:00 LAKE DALLAS 4:30
Wed Mar 22 GUYER 5:00-7:00
Fri Mar 24 at Lake Dallas 7:00 at Lake Dallas 4:30
Sat Mar. 25 LEWISVILLE 1:30 LEWISVILLE 11:00
Mon Mar 27
Tue Mar 28 GRAPEVINE 7:00 GRAPEVINE 4:30
Wed Mar 29 at Grapevine 5:00-7:00
Fri March 31 at Grapevine 7:00 at Grapevine 4:30
Sat April 1
Mon April 3
Tue April 4 at Denton 7:00 at Denton 4:30
Wed April 5 at Guyer 5:30/7:30
Thur April 6 DENTON 7:00 DENTON 4:30
Fri April 7 Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday
Sat April 8 Easter Weekend Easter Weekend Easter Weekend
Mon April 10
Tue April 11 ARGYLE 7:00 ARGYLE 4:30
Wed April 12 at Argyle 5:00-7:00
Friday April 14 at Argyle 7:00 at Argyle 4:30
Sat April 15 HALTOM 11:00
Mon April 17
Tue April 18 at Richland 7:00 at Richland 4:30
Wed April 19 RICHLAND 5:00-7:00
Fri April 21 RICHLAND 7:00 RICHLAND 4:30
Sat April 22 FRISCO 1:30 FRISCO 11:00
Mon April 25
Tue April 25 COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 7:00 COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 4:30
Wed April 26 at Colleyville Heritage 5:00-7:00
Fri April 28 at Colleyville Heritage 7:00 at Colleyville Heritage 4:30
Sat April 29
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